Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department
of Employment Services Job Bank as of March 15, 2017.

Job Order #
274773
274788
274937
274941
275068
275079
275172
275199
275217
275220
275231
275263
275385
275462
275465
275474
275577

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at

Job Title

IP Docketing Specialist

LPN Part-time MD/DC

Grant & Contract Manager (945)
Asbestos Abatement Worker
Medical Office Assistant

Bench Technician

Accounting Specialist

Student Services Counselor
Community Support Specialist

Triage Nurse

Facility Support Specialist 1

Paralegal

Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
Assistant Director, Recruitment &
Sr Administrative Assistant (1621)
Registered Nurse

Accounts Payable Analyst (13558)

Salary
$55,440/year
$23.00/hour
$47,775/year
$16.00/hour
$11.50/hour
$14.45/hour
$73,507/year
$40,000/year
$35,000/year
$58,000/year
$61,880/year
$11.50/hour
$11.50/hour
$45,000/year
$19.70/hour
$42.00/hour
$50,000/year

Location
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC

www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington

Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.


http://www.dcnetworks.org/

