Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department of Employment Services Job Bank as of March 15, 2017.

Job Order #	Job Title	Salary	Location
274773	IP Docketing Specialist	\$55,440/year	NW/DC
274788	LPN Part-time MD/DC	\$23.00/hour	DC Area
274937	Grant & Contract Manager (945)	\$47,775/year	NW/DC
274941	Asbestos Abatement Worker	\$16.00/hour	DC Area
275068	Medical Office Assistant	\$11.50/hour	NW/DC
275079	Bench Technician	\$14.45/hour	SE/DC
275172	Accounting Specialist	\$73,507/year	NW/DC
275199	Student Services Counselor	\$40,000/year	NW/DC
275217	Community Support Specialist	\$35,000/year	SE/DC
275220	Triage Nurse	\$58,000/year	NW/DC
275231	Facility Support Specialist 1	\$61,880/year	NW/DC
275263	Paralegal	\$11.50/hour	NW/DC
275385	Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)	\$11.50/hour	SE/DC
275462	Assistant Director, Recruitment &	\$45,000/year	NW/DC
275465	Sr Administrative Assistant (1621)	\$19.70/hour	NW/DC
275474	Registered Nurse	\$42.00/hour	NW/DC
275577	Accounts Payable Analyst (13558)	\$50,000/year	NW/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.